Burgas Swimming Open 23
Burgas, 13. - 15.10.2023

Event 1 Men, 200m Freestyle 11 years and older
13.10.2023r. - 17:00 Results
Points: FINA 2023
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
11-12 years
1. Eren YILMAZ 11  Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 2:13.17 415 30.53 33.62 34.59 34.43
2. Nikolay STOEV 11 Akulite 2:14.92 399 30.62 34.49 35.13 34.68
3. Martin DAVCHEV 11  Plovdiv 2019 2:16.85 382 31.17 35.78 35.47 34.43
4. Dimitar DIMITROV 11  Psk Cherno More 2:18.24 371 31.50 35.82 35.95 34.97
5. Georgi CHUHOVSKI 11  Bolyari 2009 2:22.72 337 32.15 37.13 37.53 35.91
6. Nikola KOTEV 11 Akulite 2:22.96 335 33.39 36.18 37.22 36.17
7. Oleg MILANOV 11 Olimp 2:23.86 329 32.86 36.60 38.14 36.26
8. Martin POPOV 11  Mladost'91 2:24.90 322 32.63 37.33 37.85 37.09
9. Alexandar YOVCHEV 11 Chernomorets 2:26.21 313 32.78 37.41 38.69 37.33
10. Nikolai NEDYALKOV 11  Trayana 2:26.36 312 34.79 37.32 37.22 37.03
11. Mihail BELCHEV 11  Lokomotiv 2:27.01 308 32.53 36.56 39.04 38.88
12. Valentin ANGELOV 12 Levski 2:28.60 299 33.64 38.63 39.07 37.26
13. Yoan DESEV 11  Tsarevets 2:29.06 296 30.74 38.48 40.47 39.37
14. Evgeni NIKOLOV 12 Olimp 2:30.05 290 32.89 39.52 39.94 37.70
15. Denis MENZILDZHIYAN 11  Plovdiv 2019 2:30.18 289 33.36 38.12 39.45 39.25
16. Boyan IVANOV 12 Bolyari 2009 2:30.38 288 34.46 38.07 40.11 37.74
17. Deivid STOYKOV 11  Neftochimic 2:30.45 288 33.76 38.15 39.18 39.36
18. Boris GEORGIEV 12 Akulite 2:30.79 286 34.52 39.78 39.84 36.65
19. Aleksandar HRISTOV 12 Lokomotiv 2:31.62 281 33.21 39.69 40.83 37.89
20. Dimitar BONEV 12 Olimp 2:31.97 279 34.70 39.48 39.47 38.32
21. Martin BELCHEV 12 Trayana 2:36.92 253 35.33 40.64 41.56 39.39
22. Nikola MITEV 12 Akulite 2:37.42 251 35.84 40.34 42.01 39.23
23. Dimitar MINEVSKI 11  Tsarevets 2:39.11 243 34.99 39.40 40.37 44.35
24. Efe MUSTAFA 11  Mladost'91 2:39.12 243 36.92 39.91 41.44 40.85
25. Nikolay ATANASOV 11 Bolyari 2009 2:39.61 241 35.95 41.14 41.92 40.60
26. Nikola NIKOLOV 12  Dobrudzha2021 2:41.11 234 36.48 41.26 42.31 41.06
27. Kirilo MAKSIMCHUK 12 Psk Cherno More 2:42.05 230 36.75 41.47 42.68 41.15
28. Ivo TANCHEV 12 Akulite 2:42.07 230 36.71 42.25 42.95 40.16
29. Julian ADEMOV 12 Lokomotiv 2:42.87 227 36.95 42.80 43.82 39.30
30. Vladislav RUSKOV 12 Akulite 2:43.73 223 38.57 41.95 42.24 40.97
31. Dimitar PIRINSKI 11  Sprint Sofia 2:43.84 223 35.03 41.65 43.97 43.19
32. Stanimir GEORGIEV 11  Plovdiv 2019 2:45.88 214 36.69 42.89 44.72 41.58
33. Muhammed Yusuf TEK 12  Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 2:46.28 213 38.58 43.74 45.02 38.94
34. Anton DIMITROV 12 Akulite 2:47.79 207 36.54 41.94 45.19 44.12
35. Martin DIMITROV 12 Trayana 2:48.32 205 36.79 43.98 43.79 43.76
36. Viktor VASILEV 12 Vsi 2:49.12 202 38.85 44.23 44.47 41.57
37. Hristo ZHELEV 12 Metropol 2:50.92 196 35.02 43.19 47.10 45.61
38. Luchezar PETROV 11  Olimpia 2:51.88 193 37.08 44.43 46.51 43.86
39. Martin KOLEV 11  Zapochni Da Pluvash 2:52.27 191 37.18 43.85 47.08 44.16
40. Daniel TSANEV 12 Lokomotiv 2:52.74 190 36.79 44.40 46.37 45.18
41. Borislav ANGELOV 11 Cska 2:55.71 180 39.75 45.76 46.84 43.36
42. Radoslav RACHEV 12 Chernomorets 2:56.05 179 36.99 45.90 47.68 45.48
43. Nikola PETROV 12  Dobrudzha2021 2:57.21 176 38.32 44.66 47.30 46.93
44. lvan TRICHKOV 12 Vsi 2:57.98 174 40.24 45.95 47.05 44.74
45. Galin RADEV 11  Dobrudzha2021 3:02.46 161 40.10 46.16 48.83 47.37
46. Petko KOSTADINOV 11 Metropol 3:12.43 137 41.45 51.03 51.64 48.31
47. Denislav GOCHEV 11  Tsarevets 3:18.60 125 42.26 51.01 53.47 51.86
48. Teodor TODOROV 12  Dobrudzha2021 3:35.19 98 45.87 56.00 59.63 53.69
49. Pavel KIBAROV 11 Burgas 3:40.00 92 49.68 57.04 58.88 54.40
50. Yasen KOSTADINOV 12 Metropol 3:47.68 83 48.16 58.63 1:00.77 1:00.12
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Event 1, Men, 200m Freestyle

13 - 14 years
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Emil RAKOVSKI
Petar ATANASOV
Radostin KRASTEV
Viktor BRATANOV
Martin YUSEV

Ivaylo PIRINSKI
Nikolay SLAVOV
Yulian GEORGIEV
Damyan GEORGIEV
Daniel MARKOV
Nikola NACHEV
Dimitar DAMYANOV
Nikola GADBAN
Nikola ILIEV
Aleksandar GEORGIEV
Nikola GEORGIEV
Maksimilian TOPALOV
Georgi BACHVAROV
Martin MATSOEV
liyan DIMITROV
Andrija STANKIC
Aleks GOSPODINOV
Pavel PARISHEV
Pavel KAZAKOV
Viktor DIMITROV
Nikolay TAMBUKOV
Milen ZIDAROV

Kalin KOZHUHAROV
Vasil MANOLCHEV
Kiril KISOV

Harun ALI

Denislav KAREV
Hristiyan SAVOV
Dimi CHAUSHEV
Nikola TODOROV
Yani GENCHEV
Martin GADBAN
Tomislav TERZIEV
Daniel KOSTOV
Aleksandar IVANOV
Martin TOPALOV
lvan BINCHEV

15-17 years
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Petar POPOVIC
Deyvid NAYDENOV
Aleks NAYDENOV
Ognjen PILIPOVIC
Aleks STOINOV
Todor GOSPODINOV
Miroslav TERZIEV
Samuil DANAILOV
Boris KOLEV

Georgi DOBREV

. Yavor STEFANOV
. Boris IVANOV

. Adrian YONINOV

. Nikola STOYANOV
. Nikola LEVTEROV

Aleksandar GEORGIEV

09
09
09
09
09
10
09
09
09
10
10
10
10
09
10
09
10
10
10
09
09
10
09
10
09
10
10
09
09
10
10
10
10
09
09
10
10
10
10
09
10
10

06
07
07
06
06
06
08
06
06
06
07
06
08
08
08
06

Olimp

Cska

Sprint Sofia
Trayana
Mladost'91
G.D.S
Mladost'91
Nsa

Akulite
Chernomorets
Bolyari 2009
G.D.S
Trayana
Tsarevets
Akulite
Lokomotiv
Lokomotiv
Metropol
Lokomotiv
Akulite
Plivacki Savez Beograda
Lokomotiv
Sprint Sofia
Trayana
Sprint Sofia
Damini LV
Metropol
Akulite
Cska

Vsi

Burgas
Mladost'91
Lokomotiv
G.D.S
Dobrudzha2021
Vsi

Trayana
Plovdiv 2019
Metropol
Metropol
Neftochimic
Zapochni Da Pluvash

Plivacki Savez Beograda
Aguazard

Aquazard

Plivacki Savez Beograda
Olimp

Trayana

Plovdiv 2019

Psk Cherno More
St.George

Akulite

Sprint

Olimpia

Levent SC
Dobrudzha2021

Sprint Sofia

Levski

1:59.74
2:01.01
2:02.21
2:04.91
2:05.45
2:05.87
2:06.49
2:10.25
2:11.47
2:11.86
2:12.37
2:13.44
2:13.49
2:13.87
2:15.39
2:16.50
2:18.43
2:18.47
2:18.77
2:19.36
2:19.44
2:19.77
2:21.21
2:21.38
2:21.93
2:23.29
2:23.86
2:24.91
2:25.03
2:26.42
2:28.92
2:31.90
2:35.02
2:36.74
2:36.90
2:38.03
2:38.18
2:39.86
2:40.51
2:47.16
3:01.53
3:12.50

1:50.17
1:50.35
1:50.56
1:50.96
1:52.08
1:52.36
1:53.55
1:54.07
1:54.59
1:55.87
1:56.34
1:56.69
1:57.27
1:57.29
1:57.31
1:59.39

571
553
537
503
496
492
484
444
431
427
423
412
412
408
395
385
369
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362
361
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348
347
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333
329
322
321
312
297
279
263
254
254
248
247
240
237
210
164
137

733
730
726
718
696
691
670
661
652
630
623
617
608
608
607
576

27.83
28.32
28.30
28.69
28.21
28.92
28.99
30.19
30.25
30.22
31.09
30.20
29.79
30.18
30.90
31.35
31.66
32.19
31.60
31.94
28.04
31.05
33.03
32.17
33.21
32.96
32.50
33.07
31.99
33.28
32.53
34.55
35.90
34.05
33.77
35.58
34.40
35.35
35.41
35.17
37.75
41.19

24.87
26.00
26.17
26.11
26.27
25.96
26.30
26.07
26.78
26.59
25.83
26.66
27.73
26.95
27.25
26.97

30.20
30.82
31.24
32.24
31.61
32.07
32.34
33.34
34.17
33.36
33.96
33.93
34.02
33.78
34.70
35.17
34.61
35.82
34.90
35.30
34.20
34.55
37.14
36.55
36.88
36.00
37.68
37.33
36.76
37.36
38.25
38.25
41.30
39.06
39.91
40.75
40.00
40.81
42.41
43.62
45.85
49.44

28.66
28.07
28.19
28.19
29.10
28.52
28.79
28.70
29.34
29.30
29.63
29.37
30.79
29.37
30.41
30.07

30.57
31.90
31.45
32.46
32.84
33.05
32.85
33.98
34.03
34.95
34.11
34.51
34.91
35.40
35.69
35.73
36.61
36.37
36.77
37.31
37.91
34.49
36.95
36.68
36.68

37.90
38.37
39.27
38.78
39.94
39.65
40.76
42.34
42.18
41.53
43.26
42.72
42.51
44.33
49.50
52.06

29.23
28.43
28.41
29.14
28.47
28.84
29.28
29.65
30.04
30.31
31.12
30.08
30.02
30.51
29.97
31.28

31.14
29.97
31.22
31.52
32.79
31.83
32.31
32.74
33.02
33.33
33.21
34.80
34.77
34.51
34.10
34.25
35.55
34.09
35.50
34.81
39.29
39.68
34.09
35.98
35.16

35.78
36.14
37.01
37.00
38.20
39.45
37.06
41.29
41.04
40.17
40.52
40.98
40.18
44.04
48.43
49.81

27.41
27.85
27.79
27.52
28.24
29.04
29.18
29.65
28.43
29.67
29.76
30.58
28.73
30.46
29.68
31.07
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Burgas Swimming Open 23
Burgas, 13. - 15.10.2023

Event 1, Boys, 200m Freestyle, 15 - 17 years

Rank
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Yasen BONEV
Valentin PETKOV
Ivo HRISTOV

Mihail MADZHUNOV
Mihail NAYDENOV
Simeon STOYCHEV
Viktor LOVCHALIEV
Kalin MIHAYLOV
Borislav TOSHEV
Kristiyan KAMENOV
Petyr NIKOLOV

Slav TODOROV
Toni ILIEV

Deyan BELOV
Chavdar IVANOV
Semen ARUIN
Nikola TRIFONOV
Svetoslav AVRAMOV
Boris MIHAYLOV
Ivelin VELEV

Martin TODOROV
Teodor BOZHILOV
Kristiyan HRISTOV
llian MIHAILOV
Mihail BACHVAROV
Juliyan BLAZHEV
Georgi DIMITROV
Viktor YORDANOV
Emir SALIMOV
Kristian LICHEV
Kamen DIMITROV
Aleksandro HINCHEV
Nikolay POPOV

Ivo YANEV

Stiliyan KRASTEV
Yavor STANCHEV
Yoan DOBREV
Martin SPASOV
Kaloyan KIROV
Georgi DIMITROV
lliya ILIEV

Vasil KIRKOV
Vencislav GEORGIEV

18 years and older

1.

ok wnN

Marko MILOSEVIC
Viktor HRISTOV
Georgi YANEV

Martin GALABOV
Kristiyan MANEV
llyas AHMEDZYANOV

YB
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Asteri
St.George
Olimpia
Olimpia
Olimpia
Akulite

Vsi

Sprint Sofia
Cska

Nsa

Nsa

Sprint
Damini LV
Damini LV
Olimpia
Damini LV
Lokomotiv
Psk Cherno More
St.George
Lokomotiv
Metropol
Olimpia
Olimpia
Plovdiv 2019
Tsarevets
Sprint Sofia
Tsarevets
Tsarevets
Vsi

Bolyari 2009
Tsarevets
Metropol
Nsa
Metropol
Akulite
Akulite
Burgas
Damini LV
Nsa
Burgas
Damini LV
Cska
Dobrudzha2021

Plivacki Savez Beograda
Olimpia

Levski

Psk Cherno More
Olimpia

Briz

Time

1:59.56
1:59.92
2:00.16
2:00.61
2:01.63
2:01.78
2:01.90
2:01.90
2:02.46
2:04.01
2:04.38
2:04.45
2:04.61
2:04.81
2:04.97
2:05.00
2:05.46
2:05.50
2:05.73
2:09.19
2:09.19
2:09.45
2:10.06
2:10.38
2:11.10
2:12.31
2:13.74
2:14.11
2:14.29
2:14.68
2:15.58
2:16.04
2:16.07
2:17.56
2:20.21
2:20.69
2:20.90
2:21.51
2:21.80
2:22.45
2:28.65
2:35.57
2:48.25

1:52.78
1:53.82
1:55.35
2:03.04
2:12.49
2:15.61

Pts

574
568
565
559
545
543
541
541
534
514
509
509
507
504
502
502
496
496
493
455
455
452
445
442
435
423
410
406
405
401
393
389
389
376
355
352
350
346
344
339
298
260
206

684
665
639
526
421
393

50m

27.43
28.53
27.58
27.04
28.20
28.31
27.90
27.45
28.30
27.82
29.19
28.66
29.46
28.94
27.87
29.03
29.18
28.72
29.29
28.97
29.06
29.33
29.39
29.55
28.79
29.98
30.35
28.11
30.87
29.70
30.36
30.99
32.10
30.26
29.31
31.10
32.00
30.63
31.79
31.02
31.57
33.74
35.45

26.80
25.57
26.14
28.57
27.52
31.50

100m 150m 200m
30.06 31.07 31.00
30.57 30.41 30.41
29.95 31.39 31.24
30.56 31.54 31.47
30.80 31.51 31.12
30.61 31.91 30.95
31.04 31.13 31.83
30.15 32.20 32.10
31.25 30.85 32.06
31.39 32.94 31.86
31.59 32.00 31.60
32.13 31.58 32.08
31.57 32.87 30.71
31.89 33.04 30.94
31.46 32.70 32.94
31.90 32.84 31.23
31.57 32.60 32.11
31.69 32.57 32.52
32.12 33.01 31.31
32.41 34.05 33.76
32.63 33.90 33.60
32.02 33.32 34.78
32.40 34.03 34.24
32.96 33.85 34.02
32.36 34.89 35.06
33.83 34.46 34.04
34.91 36.16 32.32
32.59 35.49 37.92
34.41 35.28 33.73
33.70 35.40 35.88
34.50 35.45 35.27
34.20 35.41 35.44
35.32 35.18 33.47
34.71 36.40 36.19
34.98 38.13 37.79
35.69 37.01 36.89
35.79 37.33 35.78
34.10 37.27 39.51
36.33 38.27 35.41
35.78 38.07 37.58
36.11 40.48 40.49

39.64
42.70 46.23 43.87
28.77 28.71 28.50
28.67 29.50 30.08
28.78 29.85 30.58
30.70 32.28 31.49
32.48 35.51 36.98
34.22 34.94 34.95
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